INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY (IP)

Ranked by number of intellectual property attorneys in firm. Listed alphabetically in event of tie.

FAIRFIELD COUNTY
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and copyrights| attorneys
McCarter & English LLP Joseph J. Cherico, Stamford office managing
1 1 Canterbury Green, 201 Broad St., Stamford 06901 Partner, jcherico@mccarter.com 112 7 74 32 4 70 v v
399-5900 « mccarter.com 1844
Scott Wofsy, office managing partner,
Locke Lord Stamford
2 1 Canterbury Green, 201 Broad St., Stamford 06901 Julie Gilbert 20 12 51 21 28 23 v v
975-7505 * lockelord.com jgilbert@lockelord.com
1887
Brian Del Gatto
Wilson Elser Regional managing partner. New England
3 1010 Washington Bivd., Stamford 06901 Kristin Coda 51 1 1" 17 1 30 v v
388-9100 - wilsonelser.com brian.delgatto@wilsonelser.com
1978
Stanley A. Twardy Jr.
Day Pitney LLP Stamford managing partner 0; almost all
4 1 Canterbury Green, 201 Broad St., Stamford 06901 DeWitt Sullivan 15 2 4 9 support 15 v v
977-7300 « daypitney.com mwoehr@daypitney.com litigation
1902
Ohlandt, Greeley, Ruggerio John Yankovich
& Perle LLP Paul I:I) Greeley 15 15 15 2 0 0 v v
1 Landmark Square, 10th floor, Stamford 06901 pgreeley@ogrp.com
327-4500 « ogrp.com 1993
Eric M. Kogan, chairman of business
transactions practice, ekogan@rc.com;
Robinson & Cole LLP April F. Condon, partner in charge,
5 1055 Washington Blvd.,10th floor, Stamford 06901 ~ Stamford, acondon@rc.com 13 3 0 13 4 7 v v
462-7500 * rc.com Richard Martinez Il
rmartinez@rc.com
1845
Ware Fressola Maguire Alfred Fressola
6 & Barber LLP mail@warefressola.com 9 3 9 9 0 3 v
755 Main St., Building No. 5, Monroe 06468 1921
261-1234 « warefressola.com
Diserio Martin O'Connor William A. Durkin Ill
7 & Castiglioni LLP Wcljllla;l A.(Iii)urkln mn 4 4 1 2 0 4 v v
1 Atlantic St., Eighth floor, Stamford 06901 wdurkin@dmoc.com
358-0800 + dmoc.com 1983
Michael D. Downs
. Carson Fincham
Fincham Downs LLC i
8 ! LA Magdalena Fincham 3 3 3 3 0 0 v v
ngeég\; Stf._, Srl]nte 305, Ridgefield 06877 Limor Bredmehl
B + finchamdowns.com cfincham@finchamdowns.com
2008
Cohen and Wolf PC David A. Ball
9 1115 Broad St., Bridgeport 06604 cw@cohenandwolf.com 1 50 0 2 1 2 v v
368-0211 « cohenandwolf.com 1951
. Amy Zabetakis
Rucci Law Group LLC ;
. ' ’ Amy Zabetakis 1 1 1 1 1 0 v v
19 Old Kings H|ghway South, Darien 06820 azabetakis@ruccilawgroup.com
202-9686 * ruccilawgroup.com 2011

This list is a sampling of firms with intellectual property attorneys that are located in or serve the region. If you would like
to include your firm in our next list,
please email Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note:

Information obtained from responses to our questionnaire and/or updated to be best of our ability using company
websites.
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